-

-

Tohn K

Approved For Release 2000/09g€i;§ﬁ IA.RDP81B00879R000500070246-2 [~ +

- +*£ f
-~ : -
: ; . z/ ‘
) L /— i [gy
8APC-26351
Copy Rlof 3
ep April 1958
SUBJROT: Concurrsnce in Amendment No. 6 to Contract No.
v . Company, Pesadens, Caliw
fornla | 25X1A2d1

1, This memorantm contains & recomendation submitted
for approval of the Project Director. Buch recommendation
is set forth in Peregraph 5.

g, Contract No. ¥S-99 covers ¢raining of besic fleld
sexrvice teams to service and paintain photographic equipment
being procured from Hycon Mfg. Company and The PerkineElmer
Corporation. The contract covered the period 18 June 1955
Ahrough 30 Novenmber 1957, .

3, Amendment No. 3 established a fixed redetermined
price for the period 18" June 1955 through 30 Jume 1957 in
the memcunt of ?’3&5 476,87, This Amendment No. © establishes
8 fixed amount of &"7;000.00 for the pericd 1 July A957

30 November 1957 or a total of $432,476.87 for the
satire c@tmct period. Reference is mm:;ndum for
the Record dated 25 Merch 1958, SAPC No. 25705,subject as
above. This memorandum requested approval of $46,091.41 as
the price for the period 1 July 1957 through 30 November 1957.”
Sowvever, it was atated that Contractor had not sgreed to this
price. Subsequently, it became necessary to have further
negotistions with the Contractor snd & final price of $47,000.00
was agresd to by both perties. Therefore, this Meso for
the Record supersedss the one dated 25 March 1958. /

oz U‘\.
el M l‘)’b )
4. As & result of the foregoing, this Asendment No. 6 Y 2
results in & net decrease of $25,670.13 which should be 1iquide-~
ted against Fiscal Year 1957 AQATONE funda. By coucurrence to
this Memorandum, the Project Comptroller signifies that funds
heve been liquidated as specified above.
f

c



Approved For Release 2000/09/14 : CIA-RDP81B00879R000500070246-2

— -

. P

5;7 Approval of Amendment No. €& to Coatract Ko.
PE-39 and execution thereof on behslf of the Agency by the
suthorized Project Contrscting Officer is recommended.

2
2

25X1A9a Projeat Contructing Officer

PS/DCI:JMcD:pf
Distr:
Orig ~ Contract FS-99
v2 - Proj. Comp.
3 -~ Proj. Chrono

TR e
Approved For Release 2000/09/14 :‘CIA‘-'RDP81BOOB79R000500070246-2

25X1A9a




